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: ;‘1 SEAL .

Motion by Commlssioner Hopkins,

and listed below:

P. O, Wilson

Rex Tune, Agent -
Wilbur J. Holleman
Martha M. Tuggle
C. M. Ferguson

Chas.

ANDY

BY:

Ts Abbott

WHEREUPON, a recess 1s

i the hour of 10:00 o'clock A.M.

5??%?3, COUNTY CLERK.

i the issue of saild protest is determined.
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seconded by Commissioner Miller, that

°

the following affidavits of erroneous assessment covering prdpefty for the years 1933

‘and prior, be and the same are hereby approved as shown by the applications numbered

39776
39777
39778
39779
39780
39781

And the County Clerk is directed to issue certificates of error c overing same, provided
however, that the certificates of error shall not be issued until the expiration of
twenty days from the date of this order and, provided further, that sald certificates

ﬁ of error shall not be issued 1f any protest be filed within said twenty days until

Upon roll call, all members voting in the

affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

hereby taken until Monday, April 17th, 1939, at

DEPUTY.
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