April 15th, 1939.

Motion by Commissioner Hopkins, seconded by Commissioner Miller, that the following affidavits of erroneous assessment covering property for the years 1933 and prior, be and the same are hereby approved as shown by the applications numbered and listed below:

P. O. Wilson	65% Reduction	39776
Rex Tune, Agent	65% "	39777
Wilbur J. Holleman	65 <sup>%</sup> "	39778
Martha M. Tuggle	65% <b>"</b>	39779
C. M. Ferguson	65% "	39780
Chas. T. Abbott	65% "	39781

And the County Clerk is directed to issue certificates of error covering same, provided, however, that the certificates of error shall not be issued until the expiration of twenty days from the date of this order and, provided further, that said certificates of error shall not be issued if any protest be filed within said twenty days until the issue of said protest is determined. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

WHEREUPON, a recess is hereby taken until Monday, April 17th, 1939, at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A.M.